CHAO ZHOU CUISINE

EATVREE

Chilled Steamed Red Crab 8 per piece

BRI RZKES

Marinated Goose with Five Spices Soya Sauce

BN ERER

Steamed Fourfinger Threadfin Fish

B E
Stir-fried Dried Shrimps, Minced Pork,
Chives, Shrimps and Jelly Fish

SFEST
Wok-fried Flat Noodles in Sa Cha Sauce

B3TINEES

Braised Pork Knuckles with Plum Sauce

B LI AR GERT %
Simmered Fresh Yam, Preserved Vegetables
and Pig’s Tripe with Black Pepper Soup

=HEFERR

Deep-fried Shrimp Quenelles

HEWTEE
Stir-fried Chinese Kale with Dried Flounder

UEAMTARMEEHNRE - EBXREE -

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.

Market
Price

288

258

208

198

188

188

188

168



