

CHAO ZHOU CUISINE

潮式凍蟹 Chilled Steamed Red Crab	每隻 per piece	Market Price
潮州滷水鵝 Marinated Goose with Five Spices Soya Sauce		288
潮州特色魚飯 Steamed Fourfinger Threadfin Fish		258
潮州小炒皇 Stir-fried Dried Shrimps, Minced Pork, Chives, Shrimps and Jelly Fish		208
沙茶牛河 Wok-fried Flat Noodles in Sa Cha Sauce		198
梅子汁炆豬手 Braised Pork Knuckles with Plum Sauce		188
鮮淮山胡椒豬肚湯 Simmered Fresh Yam, Preserved Vegetables and Pig's Tripe with Black Pepper Soup		188
黃金炸蝦棗 Deep-fried Shrimp Quenelles		188
方魚炒芥蘭 Stir-fried Chinese Kale with Dried Flounder		168

如客人對任何食物有過敏反應，請通知服務員。

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies and/or intolerances.